
Bolpur APMC Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Rice - Common  34.00  3,400.00  3,450.00  3,300.00  3,400.00 2026-03-13

Wheat - Sonalika  24.00  2,400.00  2,450.00  2,300.00  2,400.00 2026-03-01

Green Chilli - Green Chilly  74.00  7,400.00  7,500.00  7,300.00  7,400.00 2026-03-01

Ginger(Dry) - Big/Thick  74.00  7,400.00  7,500.00  7,300.00  7,400.00 2026-03-01

Onion  24.00  2,400.00  2,500.00  2,300.00  2,400.00 2026-03-01

Brinjal  34.00  3,400.00  3,500.00  3,300.00  3,400.00 2026-03-01

Paddy(Common) - Common  23.72  2,372.00  2,373.00  2,371.00  2,372.00 2026-02-15

Potato  10.50  1,050.00  1,100.00  1,000.00  1,050.00 2026-02-15

Tomato  24.00  2,400.00  2,500.00  2,300.00  2,400.00 2026-02-06

Tomato - Hybrid  24.00  2,400.00  2,500.00  2,300.00  2,400.00 2026-02-05
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